Crawford County, Wisconsin

Taxing District

Town of Bridgeport

Town of Clayton

Town of Eastman

Town of Freeman

Town of Haney

Town of Marietta

Town of Pra du Chien

Town of Scott

Town of Seneca

Town of Utica

Town of Wauzeka

Village Bell Center

Village De Soto

Village Eastman

Village Ferryville

Village Gays Mills
Village Lynxville

Village Mt Sterling

Village Soldiers Grove

Village Steuben
Village Wauzeka

City of Prairie du Chien

RATIO

0.9181

1.0972

1.0782

1.0148

0.9147

1.0348

0.9847

0.9531

1.0476

1.0797

1.0453

0.9930
0.9678

0.9605

0.9810
1.0323
1.0364

1.1870

1.0647
0.9849
1.0174

0.9597
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Code

4543
6251

609
2016
3850
5960

4543
5124
6251

1421
2016
5124
5985

609
2016
5124
6251

609
2016
6251

4543
6251

609
2016
3850

5124

2016
5124

4543
6251

2016
1421

4543
5124

1421
2016
5124

2016
5124

2016
6251
6251

4543

School District

Prairie du Chien
Wauzeka Steuben

Boscobel
North Crawford
Riverdale
Kickapoo

Prairie du Chien
Seneca
Wauzeka Steuben

De Soto
North Crawford
Seneca
Viroqua

Boscobel

North Crawford
Seneca

Wauzeka Steuben

Boscobel
North Crawford
Wauzeka Steuben

Prairie du Chien
Wauzeka Steuben

Boscobel
North Crawford
Riverdale

Seneca

North Crawford
Seneca

Prairie du Chien
Wauzeka Steuben

North Crawford
De Soto

Prairie du Chien
Seneca

De Soto
North Crawford
Seneca

North Crawford
Seneca

North Crawford
Wauzeka Steuben
Wauzeka Steuben

Prairie du Chien

2013-2014 TAXROLLS

Net Mill Rate

0.02341683
0.02532973

0.02310308
0.02480117
0.02590587
0.02557349

0.02213842
0.02323967
0.02399326

0.02242789
0.02044826
0.02213249
0.02184353

0.02330159
0.02533842
0.02719848
0.02833417

0.01922289
0.02111853
0.02376281

0.02474008
0.02402307

0.02210602
0.02356161
0.02479616

0.02353289

0.02123875
0.02281436

0.02389802
0.02558620

0.01895261
0.02443465

0.02577748
0.02651476

0.02561668
0.02392802
0.02327086

0.01813455
0.01953669

0.01872360
0.03126853
0.02872448

0.02940816

Tax / $1000
Assessed

23.42
25.33

23.10
24.80
25.91
25.57

22.14
23.24
23.99

22.43
20.45
22.13
21.84

23.30
25.34
27.20
28.33

19.22
21.12
23.76

24.74
24.02

22.11
23.56
24.80

23.53

21.24
22.81

23.90
25.59

18.95
24.43

25.78
26.51

25.62
23.93
23.27

18.13
19.54

18.72
31.27

28.72

©“ “ ©“ ©  HLPH ©“ ®“ &BH P PH ©“ ®© L P P PH “ AP PP PP @ hHhH P PP PP P PP P ©“ &N

29.41



